SYLVANIA

UVC Germicidal T5
G4 T5 G5 QUARTZ
0002329

Product features
— e The primary application of the Sylvania UV-C lamps is the disinfection and sterilisation. These lamps
remain unparalleled in their efficiency for the destruction of bacteria, viruses, mould spores and other
micro-organisms.

i)
|

«CERLE DDA

NOT SUTABLE FOR
HOUSEHOLD ROOM
ILLUMINATION

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name G4 T5 G5 QUARTZ
Technology FLO
Watt (Rated) (W) 4.5
Lamp shape Tube, double-ended
Cap/Base G5
Lamp finish Clear
Fixture rating Open
Warranty 2 years
Light colour uv
Wattage (W) 4.5
Total power consumption (W) 4
Product Voltage (V) 29
Control gear type Magnetic Low Loss ballast
Dimmable No
Average life (Nominal) (h) 8000
Product EAN number 5410288023298
DATA TABLE

General data

Product name G4 T5 G5 QUARTZ

Technology FLO

Watt (Rated) (W) 4.5

Lamp shape Tube, double-ended

Cap/Base G5

Lamp finish Clear

Fixture rating Open

Performance ambient temperature Tq 25

(°C)

Warranty 2 years

Optical data

Light colour uv

Electrical data

Page 1 of 2
© Feilo Sylvania | Date Printed: 30 Apr 2021



SYLVANIA

UVC Germicidal T5
G4 T5 G5 QUARTZ
0002329

Wattage (W)

Total power consumption (W)
Watt (Rated) - High frequency (W)
Starting time (max) (s)

Warm-up time to 60% of full light (max)
(s)

Current (A)

Mains voltage (V)

Product Voltage (V)

Ignition voltage (V)

Control gear required

Control gear type

Dimmable

kWh per 1000 hours burning time

Lifetime data

Average life (Nominal) (h)
Average life (Rated) (h)

Physical data

Nominal Product Length (mm)
Nominal Product Diameter (mm)
Max. Length base to base (mm) - A
Length base to pin Min-Max (mm) - B
Max. Lamp Length (mm) - C/L
Weight (kg)

Packaging

Single packaging type

Product EAN number

Packaging single length / height (cm)
Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)
DUN14 (outer)

Units per outer package

Packaging outer length / height (cm)
Packaging outer width (cm)
Packaging outer depth (cm)

Safety data

Lamp mercury content (mg)
Breakage cleaning instructions
Special purpose lamp

Intended purpose

Suitable for household illumination

© Feilo Sylvania | Date Printed: 30 Apr 2021

4.5
4
4.5
10
10

0.170

220-240V~

29

300

Yes

Magnetic Low Loss ballast
No

4

8000
8000

142
15
135.9
143
150.1
0.033

Carton
5410288023298
166.0

32.0

32.0
15410288023295
30

21.2

19.4

18.3

5

Applicable

Yes

Germicidal UV-C
No

Page 2 of 2



