

UVC Germicidal T5 G4 T5 G5 QUARTZ 0002329



Product features

The primary application of the Sylvania UV-C lamps is the disinfection and sterilisation. These lamps remain unparalleled in their efficiency for the destruction of bacteria, viruses, mould spores and other













PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name	G4 T5 G5 QUARTZ
Technology	FLO
Watt (Rated) (W)	4.5
Lamp shape	Tube, double-ended
Cap/Base	G5
Lamp finish	Clear
Fixture rating	Open
Warranty	2 years
Light colour	UV
Wattage (W)	4.5
Total power consumption (W)	4
Product Voltage (V)	29
Control gear type	Magnetic Low Loss ballast
Dimmable	No
Average life (Nominal) (h)	8000
Product EAN number	5410288023298

DATA TABLE

General data	
Product name	G4 T5 G5 QUARTZ
Technology	FLO
Watt (Rated) (W)	4.5
Lamp shape	Tube, double-ended
Cap/Base	G5
Lamp finish	Clear
Fixture rating	Open
Performance ambient temperature Tq (°C)	25
Warranty	2 years
Optical data	
·	107
Light colour	UV
Electrical data	



UVC Germicidal T5 G4 T5 G5 QUARTZ 0002329

Wattage (W)	4.5
Total power consumption (W)	4
Watt (Rated) - High frequency (W)	4.5
Starting time (max) (s)	10
Warm-up time to 60% of full light (max)	10
(s)	
Current (A)	0.170
Mains voltage (V)	220-240V~
Product Voltage (V)	29
Ignition voltage (V)	300
Control gear required	Yes
Control gear type	Magnetic Low Loss ballast
Dimmable	No
kWh per 1000 hours burning time	4
Lifetime data	
Average life (Nominal) (h)	8000
Average life (Rated) (h)	8000
, (
Physical data	
•	142
Nominal Product Length (mm) Nominal Product Diameter (mm)	15
Max. Length base to base (mm) - A	135.9
Length base to pin Min-Max (mm) - B	143
. ,	150.1
Max. Lamp Length (mm) - C/L	0.033
Weight (kg)	0.033
Packaging	
	October
Single packaging type	Carton
Product EAN number	5410288023298
Packaging single length / height (cm)	166.0
Packaging single width (cm)	32.0
Packaging single depth (cm)	32.0
DUN14 (outer)	15410288023295
Units per outer package	30
Packaging outer length / height (cm)	21.2
Packaging outer width (cm)	19.4
Packaging outer depth (cm)	18.3
Cafaty data	
Safety data	
Lamp mercury content (mg)	5
Breakage cleaning instructions	Applicable
Special purpose lamp	Yes
Intended purpose	Germicidal UV-C
Suitable for household illumination	No
Cultubio for floudoffold illuffilliation	